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PHACS Adolescent Working Group Listserv Membership (phacs.wrkgrp.adolescent@fstrf.org) 
 

Member Name Member Affiliation Member Email Address 

Susannah Allison NIH allisonsu@mail.nih.gov 

Melanie Bacon Georgetown University mb736q@nih.gov 

Claire Berman Harvard TH Chan School of 
Public Health 

cberman@hsph.harvard.edu 

Sean Brummel Harvard TH Chan School of 
Public Health 

sbrummel@sdac.harvard.edu 

Nahida Chaktoura NICHD nahida.chakhtoura@nih.gov 

Sarah Dew-Reeves University of Florida sarah.dew-reeves@jax.ufl.edu 

Alex DiPerna Frontier Science diperna@frontierscience.org 

Laurie Hyzy Frontier Science hyzy@frontierscience.org 

Sharon Hwang Harvard TH Chan School of 
Public Health 

sthwang@hsph.harvard.edu 

Medea Jones Tulane University medea.jones@tulane.edu 

Deborah Kacanek Harvard TH Chan School of 
Public Health 

dkacanek@sdac.harvard.edu 

Brad Karalius Harvard TH Chan School of 
Public Health 

karalius@sdac.harvard.edu 

Weili Koay John Hopkins University  wkoay@childrensnational.org 

Stephan Kohlhoff SUNY Health Science Center stephan.kohlhoff@downstate.e
du 

Sonia Lee NIH leesonia@mail.nih.gov 

Delia Lewis University of Miami delialewis46@gmail.com 

Kathleen Malee Children’s Memorial Hospital 
Chicago 

kmalee@luriechildrens.org 

Dan Marullo University of Alabama 
Birmingham 

daniel.marullo@childrensal.org 

Claude Mellins Columbia Presbyterian Med 
Center 

cam14@cumc.columbia.edu 

Barbara Moscicki University of California San 
Francisco 

amoscicki@mednet.ucla.edu 

Sharon Nichols UCSD Medical Center slnichols@health.ucsd.edu 

Mary Paul Texas Children’s Hospital  mpaul@bcm.edu 

Mobeen Rathore University of Florida mobeen.rathore@jax.ufl.edu 

Megan Reznick Westat meganreznick@westat.com 

Julia Rosebush University of Chicago jrosebush@peds.bsd.uchicago.e
du 

Liz Salomon Harvard TH Chan School of 
Public Health 

lsalomon@hsph.harvard.edu 
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Margarita Silio Tulane University msilio@tulane.edu 

Renee Smith University of Illinois-Chicago resmith@uic.edu 

Katherine Tassiopoulos Harvard TH Chan School of 
Public Health 

ktassiop@hsph.harvard.edu 

Ellen Townley NIAID ellen.townley@nih.gov 

Russell Van Dyke Tulane University vandyke@tulane.edu 

Eduardo Vergara Harvard TH Chan School of 
Public Health 

evergara@hsph.harvard.edu 

  
  


